
U
N

IV
ER

SI
TY

D
R

.

WEST BAY SHORE ST.
MAIN

ENTRANCE

Parking Lot C

Entrance

Exit

Runnoe Park

Parking Lot B

Parking Lot A

3

4

2

1

Campus Information
University Information Center:  
715-735-4300

PARKING DETAILS: 
www.uwgb.edu/maps/marinette

1. Main Building
2. Library Technology Building
3. Fine Arts Building

University of Wisconsin-Green Bay, Marinette Campus Map Key
4. Maintenance Building 
 (Includes Facilities Management, Maintenance Staff)


